ERMANENT

PARCEL
NUMBER

07-29-209-008

~ ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

DATE

. LEGAL DESCRIPTION

28 FT

14 OBENCHAIN E 1/2

NAME OF OWNER

8-26-66
8-14-74
10-19-76
6-23-81
5-28-82
11-6-84
8-7-92
5-24-94
5-26-94

6-4-98
7-31-01

2-25-02
4-8-02

ROBINSON WILLIAM H
ENGEL, ALLAN & RHEA

BORDERS RAY & BETTY
HAMLIN ROBERT L & SHARON K

SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT
~ DRESBACK REALTY INC

DRESBACK JUNE L

DRESBACK, DAVID A.

DRESBACK, JUNE L.

HUGHES, LESTER C.

ADKINS, BRIAN & LEONA L

MANUFACTURERS AND TRADERS TRUST COMPANY TRUSTEE
COUSE DAVID H

JMB I INVESTMENTS LLC M TR

C.F.6.50
C.F.15.00
NO C.F.
NO C.F.
C.F, 15,00
NO C.F.
NO C.F.
C.F. 5.00
SP 24,200
SP 15,400
SP 10,000

SP NO FEE




